ISTORANTE -



For the perfect fusion of food, wine and attitude there is simply
nowhere like Italy. The ltalians have been making some of the
Worlds finest wines for over 4000 years is one of the more diverse
winemaking countries, Italy is the second largest wine producer
and has twenty different wine regions. Today, Italy is most known
for its noble reds such as Chianti Classico, Barbaresco, Barolo and
Amarone, but a wide array of white wines are also produced such
as Pinot Grigio, Frascati and Soave.

We have carefully selected some of Italy's finest wines to
compliment our fabulous authentic Italian food.




175ml 250ml Bottle

HOUSE WHITE - PINOT GRIGIO ltaly £7.95 £0.45 £26.50
Very fruity but refreshingly crisp and dry.

SAVERIO FARO GRILLO ltaly £8.25 £10.95 £32.00
Adry, light bodied wine with a smooth oily like richness.

ELLA'S RIDGE SAUVIGNON BLANC New Zealand £9.25 £11.95 £35.00
Herbal notes and exotic hints of guava and elderflower on the nose, and flavours of
ECLAT DE MER SAUVIGNON BLANC £34.00
Refreshing aromas of citrus and white flowers with a touch

GABBIO D'ORO FRASCATI ltaly £30.00
A light fruity wine with subtle flavours of apple, pears and lemon.

SAN GIORGIO PINOT GRIGIO Delle Venezie, Italy £32.00
Deliciously fruity and crisp dry pinot.

GAVI LA LUCIANA Gavi, Italy £34.00

The Cortese grape a dry, lemony white wine which is fermented in stainless steel tanks to
give a clean and elegant flavour.

200ml Bottle
PROSECCO APERICENA ltaly £9.95 £34.00
PAUL LANGIER BRUT CHAMPAGNE France £56.00
MOET & CHANDON BRUT OR ROSE France £80.00



175ml
HOUSE RED - NERO D'AVOLA ltaly £7.95
Nero D'avola is a soft, juicy, fruit filled red and very easy to drink wine.
VISTA DEI CIPRESSI CHIANTI Italy £8.45
Medium bodied Chianti with red cherries and light tannins.
GALDINO MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZO ltaly £8.25

A deep rich soft red with aromatic rustic spice notes.

SAVERIO FARO NERO D'AVOLA IGT lItaly

Intense ripe fruit aromas of pomegranate, blackcurrant & black pepper
PINOT NOIR SAN GIORGIO VENETO IGT Italy

Complex flavors of cherry, raspberry, mushrooms, vanilla notes.

VISTA PLATA MALBEC Argentina
Expect to find copious amounts of blackberry, plum and cherry flavours.

VALIANO CHIANTI CLASSICO DOCG ltaly

250ml
£9.25

£11.25

£10.95

This is an ocean of bitter cherries, star anise, cinnamon and warm herbs. organic

PRIMITIVO OLTRE PUGLIA (IGT) Italy
Red fruit aromas of black cherries, full bodied..

TORLASCO BAROLO (PM) Italy
Dry full bodied ruby red with a nose of vanilla, spice and earth.

AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA (PM) ltaly
Full bodied and weighty red with intense wonderful flavours.

175ml
PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH DELLE VENEZIE Italy £7.95
Fruity and refreshing with flavours of apricot, peach and strawberries
HIGHBRIDGE ROSE ZINFANDEL California £8.25
A sweeter beautiful deep pink Zinfandel from sunny Puglia.
CALVET ROSE French £8.45
\With charactisics of a coté de provence, this vibrant Rosé
presents intense notes of grapefruit with fresh hints of lime
PROSECCO BLUSH lItaly 200ml

250ml
£0.25

£10.95

£11.25

£9.95

Thirst quenching refresh fizz with delicious notes of citrus, rose and strawberry.

Bottle
£26.50

£33.00

£32.00

£31.00

£33.00

£34.00

£36.00

£38.00

£48.00

£52.00

Bottle
£26.50

£28.00

£33.00

£34.00



BIRRA MORETTI 4.6%

PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO 330ml5.1%
PERONI 0% 330ml 0.0%

PERONI (GLUTEN FREE) 330ml 51%

TRIBUTE s00ml 4.2%

THATCHER'S HAZE sooml 4.5%

SANFORD ORCHARD DEVON RED s500ml 4.5%

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
HENDRICKS
PLYMOUTH
BROCKMANS
RHUBARB & GINGER
MALFY LIMONE
MALFY ROSA
MALFY ARANCIA
GIN MARE
SALCOMBE

COCA-COLA / DIET COKE / COKE ZERO 330ml

SPRITE 330ml

GINGER BEER DOUBLE DUTCH 2o00ml

SAN PELLEGRINO 0RANGE, LEMON OR POMEGRANATE & ORANGE 33oml

STILL OR SPARKLING WATER 330ml
750ml

DOUBLE DUTCH MIXERS £2.55

Indian Tonic / Skinny Tonic / Elderflower Tonic / Soda

Grapefruit Soda / Watermelon & Cucumber / Pomegranate & Basil

Half Pint

£3.85 £6.55

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

25ml 50ml

£6.00 £0.00

£6.00 £0.00

£6.00 £0.00

£6.00 £0.00

£6.00 £0.00

£7.00 £10.00

£7.00 £10.00

£7.00 £10.00

£7.00 £10.00

£7.00 £10.00
£375
£3.65
£3.00
£3.85
£2.05
£3.95



ABSOLUT

ABSOLUT VANILLA

GREY GOOSE

ROBERT CAVALLI ITALIAN VODKA

HAVANA CLUB GOLD

HAVANA CUBAN SPICED

KRAKEN SPICED RUM

APPLETON ESTATE 8 YEAR OLD RESERVE

JACK DANIEL'S
MONKEY SHOULDER
WOODFORD RESERVE
JAMESON

OLMECA ALTOS PLATA
TEQUILA ROSE CREAM

LIMONCELLO

ANTICA SAMBUCA

BAILEYS

AMARETTO

KAHLUA

MARTINI ROSSO

VECCHIA ROMAGNA ETICHETTA NERA
GRAPPA

25ml
£6.00
£6.00
£7.00
£7.00

£6.00
£6.00
£7.00
£7.00

£6.00
£6.00
£7.00
£6.00

£6.00

25ml

£5.00
£5.00
£6.00
£6.00
£5.00
£6.00
£5.00

soml
£0.00
£0.00
£10.00
£0.00

£9.00
£0.00
£10.00
£10.00

£9.00
£9.00
£10.00
£0.00

£0.00
£4.00

s0ml
£5.00
£7.00
£9.00
£9.00
£90.00
£8.00
£9.00
£8.00



BELLINI

Prosecco stirred with puréed passionfruit

APEROL SPRITZ

Prosecco with Aperol & soda

NEGRONI

Bombay Sapphire gin with Campari & Martini Rosso vermouth
PORNSTAR MARTINI

Absolute Vanilla vodka with passionfruit, pineapple and
a baby glass of Prosecco

POM SPRITZ

Lillet Rose, Prosecco blush & pomegranate and basil tonic
ESPRESSO MARTINI

Smirnoff vodka, Kahlua liqueur, fresh espresso coffee
SPICED CUBAN

Havana Cuban Spiced, lime, grapefruit double dutch

ORANGE COLLINS
Malfy Con Arancia, lemon, soda

ESPRESSO
AMERICANO
CAPPUCCINO
CAFE LATTE

FLAT WHITE
MOCHA
HOT CHOCOLATE

SELECTION OF TEAS
Breakfast / Decaf / Green / Peppermint / Red Berry / Earl Grey / Chamomile

£2.85/ £3.30
£3.25 / £3.80
£3.75 / £4.15
£3.75 7/ £4.15
£3.90

£3.85 / £4.20
£3.50 / £3.90
£2.05

£10.55

£11.00

£11.00

£11.00

£11.00

£11.00

£11.00

£11.00



RISTORANT

www.sabatiniexeter.co.uk



