



Sabatini

RISTORANTE • ITALIANO

Wine and drinks menu

*Friends and wine improve with age
- old really is good.*

For the perfect fusion of food, wine and attitude there is simply nowhere like Italy. The Italians have been making some of the Worlds finest wines for over 4000 years is one of the more diverse winemaking countries. Italy is the second largest wine producer and has twenty different wine regions. Today, Italy is most known for its noble reds such as Chianti Classico, Barbaresco, Barolo and Amarone, but a wide array of white wines are also produced such as Pinot Grigio, Frascati and Soave.

We have carefully selected some of Italy's finest wines to compliment our fabulous authentic Italian food.



	175ml	250ml	Bottle
HOUSE WHITE - PINOT GRIGIO Italy Very fruity but refreshingly crisp and dry.	£7.95	£9.45	£26.50
SAVERIO FARO GRILLO Italy A dry, light bodied wine with a smooth oily like richness.	£8.25	£10.95	£32.00
ELLA'S RIDGE SAUVIGNON BLANC New Zealand Herbal notes and exotic hints of guava and elderflower on the nose, and flavours of	£9.25	£11.95	£35.00
ECLAT DE MER SAUVIGNON BLANC Refreshing aromas of citrus and white flowers with a touch			£34.00
GABBIO D'ORO FRASCATI Italy A light fruity wine with subtle flavours of apple, pears and lemon.			£30.00
SAN GIORGIO PINOT GRIGIO Delle Venezie, Italy Deliciously fruity and crisp dry pinot.			£32.00
GAVI LA LUCIANA Gavi, Italy The Cortese grape a dry, lemony white wine which is fermented in stainless steel tanks to give a clean and elegant flavour.			£34.00



	200ml	Bottle
PROSECCO APERICENA Italy	£9.95	£34.00
PAUL LANGIER BRUT CHAMPAGNE France		£56.00
MOET & CHANDON BRUT OR ROSÉ France		£80.00



		175ml	250ml	Bottle
HOUSE RED - NERO D'AVOLA Italy		£7.95	£9.25	£26.50
Nero D'avola is a soft, juicy, fruit filled red and very easy to drink wine.				
VISTA DEI CIPRESSI CHIANTI Italy		£8.45	£11.25	£33.00
Medium bodied Chianti with red cherries and light tannins.				
GALDINO MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZO Italy		£8.25	£10.95	£32.00
A deep rich soft red with aromatic rustic spice notes.				
SAVERIO FARO NERO D'AVOLA IGT Italy				£31.00
Intense ripe fruit aromas of pomegranate, blackcurrant & black pepper				
PINOT NOIR SAN GIORGIO VENETO IGT Italy				£33.00
Complex flavors of cherry, raspberry, mushrooms, vanilla notes.				
VISTA PLATA MALBEC Argentina				£34.00
Expect to find copious amounts of blackberry, plum and cherry flavours.				
VALIANO CHIANTI CLASSICO DOCG Italy				£36.00
This is an ocean of bitter cherries, star anise, cinnamon and warm herbs. organic				
PRIMITIVO OLTRE PUGLIA (IGT) Italy				£38.00
Red fruit aromas of black cherries, full bodied..				
TORLASCO BAROLO (PM) Italy				£48.00
Dry full bodied ruby red with a nose of vanilla, spice and earth.				
AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA (PM) Italy				£52.00
Full bodied and weighty red with intense wonderful flavours.				



		175ml	250ml	Bottle
PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH DELLE VENEZIE Italy		£7.95	£9.25	£26.50
Fruity and refreshing with flavours of apricot, peach and strawberries				
HIGHBRIDGE ROSÉ ZINFANDEL California		£8.25	£10.95	£28.00
A sweeter beautiful deep pink Zinfandel from sunny Puglia.				
CALVET ROSÉ French		£8.45	£11.25	£33.00
With characteristics of a coté de provence, this vibrant Rosé presents intense notes of grapefruit with fresh hints of lime				
PROSECCO BLUSH Italy		200ml	£9.95	£34.00
Thirst quenching refresh fizz with delicious notes of citrus, rose and strawberry.				



		Half	Pint
BIRRA MORETTI 4.6%		£3.85	£6.55
PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO 330ml 5.1%			£4.95
PERONI 0% 330ml 0.0%			£4.95
PERONI (GLUTEN FREE) 330ml 5.1%			£4.95
TRIBUTE 500ml 4.2%			£6.50
THATCHER'S HAZE 500ml 4.5%			£6.50
SANFORD ORCHARD DEVON RED 500ml 4.5%			£6.50



		25ml	50ml
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE		£6.00	£9.00
HENDRICKS		£6.00	£9.00
PLYMOUTH		£6.00	£9.00
BROCKMANS		£6.00	£9.00
RHUBARB & GINGER		£6.00	£9.00
MALFY LIMONE		£7.00	£10.00
MALFY ROSA		£7.00	£10.00
MALFY ARANCIA		£7.00	£10.00
GIN MARE		£7.00	£10.00
SALCOMBE		£7.00	£10.00



COCA-COLA / DIET COKE / COKE ZERO	330ml	£3.75
Sprite	330ml	£3.65
GINGER BEER DOUBLE DUTCH	200ml	£3.00
SAN PELLEGRINO ORANGE, LEMON OR POMEGRANATE & ORANGE	330ml	£3.85
STILL OR SPARKLING WATER	330ml	£2.95
	750ml	£3.95

DOUBLE DUTCH MIXERS £2.55

Indian Tonic / Skinny Tonic / Elderflower Tonic / Soda

Grapefruit Soda / Watermelon & Cucumber / Pomegranate & Basil

Vodka

	25ml	50ml
ABSOLUT	£6.00	£9.00
ABSOLUT VANILLA	£6.00	£9.00
GREY GOOSE	£7.00	£10.00
ROBERT CAVALLI ITALIAN VODKA	£7.00	£9.00

Rum

HAVANA CLUB GOLD	£6.00	£9.00
HAVANA CUBAN SPICED	£6.00	£9.00
KRAKEN SPICED RUM	£7.00	£10.00
APPLETON ESTATE 8 YEAR OLD RESERVE	£7.00	£10.00

Whiskey

JACK DANIEL'S	£6.00	£9.00
MONKEY SHOULDER	£6.00	£9.00
WOODFORD RESERVE	£7.00	£10.00
JAMESON	£6.00	£9.00

Tequila

OLMECA ALTOS PLATA	£6.00	£9.00
TEQUILA ROSE CREAM		£4.00

Spirits

	25ml	50ml
LIMONCELLO	£5.00	£5.00
ANTICA SAMBUCA	£5.00	£7.00
BAILEYS	£5.00	£9.00
AMARETTO	£6.00	£9.00
KAHLUA	£6.00	£9.00
MARTINI ROSSO	£5.00	£8.00
VECCHIA ROMAGNA ETICHETTA NERA	£6.00	£9.00
GRAPPA	£5.00	£8.00

Cocktails

BELLINI	£10.55
Prosecco stirred with puréed passionfruit	
APEROL SPRITZ	£11.00
Prosecco with Aperol & soda	
NEGRONI	£11.00
Bombay Sapphire gin with Campari & Martini Rosso vermouth	
PORNSTAR MARTINI	£11.00
Absolute Vanilla vodka with passionfruit, pineapple and a baby glass of Prosecco	
POM SPRITZ	£11.00
Lillet Rose, Prosecco blush & pomegranate and basil tonic	
ESPRESSO MARTINI	£11.00
Smirnoff vodka, Kahlua liqueur, fresh espresso coffee	
SPICED CUBAN	£11.00
Havana Cuban Spiced, lime, grapefruit double dutch	
ORANGE COLLINS	£11.00
Malfy Con Arancia, lemon, soda	

Hot Drinks

ESPRESSO	£2.85 / £3.30
AMERICANO	£3.25 / £3.80
CAPPUCCINO	£3.75 / £4.15
CAFÉ LATTE	£3.75 / £4.15
FLAT WHITE	£3.90
MOCHA	£3.85 / £4.20
HOT CHOCOLATE	£3.50 / £3.90
SELECTION OF TEAS	£2.95

Breakfast / Decaf / Green / Peppermint / Red Berry / Earl Grey / Chamomile



www.sabatinandexeter.co.uk